Event Results

School Sport WA
2025 Swimming Division 5 Gold

Event (Place) No. Name

House

Score

.
Ezv CARNIVAL

SOOI

Points

1. Year 7 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. D

1. 1968 Brown Jake

2. 4713 Hyett Noah

3. 3102 Counsel Owen
4, 1732 Scriva Allesio

2. Year 7 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. D

1. 2477 Little Molly
2. 5000 Ravenshield Annabelle
3. 1831 Mackenzie Juliette

3. Year 7 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1. 4748 Arthur Logan

2 1711 Turner Braxton

3. 3023 Nguyen Phuoc

4 1950 Kenchington Parker

4. Year 7 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1. 2501 Krasnoff Fiona
2. 5001 Ahlquist Claire
3. 1821 Gomersall Heidi
4, 3446 Hewer Ava

5. Year 7 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. B

1. 3059 Thomas Caleb

2. 4776 Crane Thomas

3. 1621 Lockhart Harrison
4, 1942 Do Vincent

6. Year 7 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. B
1. 2455 Andrews Hannah
5003 Brown Indiana
1828 Chapman Annah
3467 Henry Isabella
818 Hill Aleeya
4245 Curgenven Alyssa
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42.14
46.06
46.55
52.61

46.60
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45.42
48.47
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43.26
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Event (Place) No. Name

House

Score Points

7. Year 7 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 1662 Davids Kylan

2. 3063 Williams Luke
3. 1938 Moss Daniel

4, 5004 Mead Jackson
5. 4686 Robins Henley

8. Year 7 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 1829 Clark Audrey
5005 Borovina Kya
2460 Jordan Madilee
4233 Snow Belle
814 Grant-Fala Mackenzie
3435 Ward Torie

Ll <

9. Year 8 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. D

1. 1465 Scriva Adamo
2. 2965 Aghan Tate
3. 5006 Botha Ruan

10. Year 8 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. D

1. 5007 Munroe Aoibheann
2. 601 Keatley Dakotah
3. 4187 Scholte Stacey

4. 2414 Ford Mia

11. Year 8 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. C
1. 1600 Yeong Adam

2. 1935 King Kaiden

3. 5008 Malherbe Kristian
4, 2936 Chiari Julian

5. 4611 Kalos Hayden

12. Year 8 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1. 2371 Phuong Natasha
2 5009 Varady Dakota

3. 654 Behrendt Gabriella
4 4191 Hesford Mia-Bella

Aveley
Hampton
Gingin
Northshore Chri
Yanchep

Gingin
Northshore Chri
Hampton
Yanchep
Aveley
Swanview

Aveley
Hampton
Northshore Chri

Northshore Chri
Aveley
Yanchep
Hampton

Aveley

Gingin
Northshore Chri
Hampton
Yanchep

Hampton
Northshore Chri
Aveley
Yanchep

41.39 12
42.57
44 .58
47.29
47.31
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Event (Place) No. Name

House

Score

Points

13. Year 8 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. B

1. 1523 Osrin Zenan

2. 4642 Stacey Cooper

3. 1928 Pascoe Flynn

4, 2973 Kinninmont Lucas

14. Year 8 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. B
1. 5011 Mead Ti'ayalah

2. 2421 Riddell Alicia

3. 1816 Magda Jessie

4. 697 Pomare Charlotte

5. 4161 Trevis Imogen

6. 3419 Taylor Maddisan
15. Year 8 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. A

1. 1467 Salisbury Lachlan

2. 5012 Foot Eli

3. 1936 Richards Cooper

4. 4650 Glover Keanoe

5. 2907 Mills Caiden

16. Year 8 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 2392 Martin Abbey

2. 5013 Schmidt Amber
3. 1818 Trew Talia

4. 3405 Sims Courtney
5. 4188 Melvin Ashlee

17. Year 9 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. D
1. 1441 Seeto Josaia
2. 2804 Bassett Kurt

18. Year 9 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. D

1. 2267 Martin Tahlia

2. 4108 Hendricks Ziyanah
19. Year 9 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1. 2890 Varinda Spencer

2. 3700 Middleton Brock

3. 5015 Parr Riley

2/04/2025 1:04:17 PM

Aveley
Yanchep
Gingin
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Aveley
Hampton

Hampton
Yanchep

Hampton
Swanview
Northshore Chri

35.94
42.33
43.09
43.58

37.53
40.05
40.26
41.75
44.34
46.70

30.51
32.81
36.30
40.76
44.08

33.54
36.56
37.95
38.88
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39.62
40.30
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46.69
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43.62
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score Points

20. Year 9 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1.
2.
3.

2280 Orme Cardia
577 Messenger Isla
4049 Check Giorgia

21. Year 9 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. B

1.

L

1432 Bassett-Olliver Mayson
3723 Magnus-Miheasen Zaki
2899 Jane Emmett

5017 Sashalmi Boldizsar
1911 Mackenzie Lucas

4541 Martin Beau

22. Year 9 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. B

1.

2
3
4.
5

4063 Joyce Indiana

2265 Spencer Addison
460 Yeong Zoe

5018 Eiszele Leah

1796 Manthey Taylah

23. Year 9 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. A

1.

o oD

1317 Bond Jackson
1905 Fitzpatrick Charlie
4546 Maliphant Kai
3684 Fillmore Miles
5019 Beck Sunny

24. Year 9 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. A

1.

A A

464 Little Samantha
4071 Arthur Nevaeh
2257 Linden Tayla
1803 Thorpe Marley
3328 Swadling Hannah
5020 Bramley Jayda

25.Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. D

1.
2.

2618 Beutel Dylan
1093 Urquhart Lachlan

Hampton
Aveley
Yanchep

Aveley
Swanview
Hampton
Northshore Chri
Gingin

Yanchep

Yanchep
Hampton
Aveley
Northshore Chri
Gingin

Aveley

Gingin

Yanchep
Swanview
Northshore Chri

Aveley
Yanchep
Hampton
Gingin
Swanview
Northshore Chri

Hampton
Aveley

38.70 9
43.18 7
44.71

a

31.46
38.14
39.25
43.55
44 .26
49.18
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Event (Place) No. Name

House

Score Points

26. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. D

1. 2146 Andrews Brooke
2. 103 Puffette Mia
3. 3291 Leota-Padlie Anahera

27.Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. C
1. 2709 Aitken Joshua
2. 1180 Datson Curtis

28. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1. 2139 McCausland Shaela
2. 412 Buckley Kaitlyn
3. 1783 Coussens-Leeson Zara

29.Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. B

1. 3525 Hewer Jameson
2. 1119 White Eddie
3. 2592 Micallef Matthew
4, 1954 Pascoe Levi

30. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. B

1. 2101 Spencer Keelani

2. 5022 Boydell Alexia

3. 352 Gomersall Chelsea
4. 1787 Parkyn Lilly

31.Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 4490 Rowlett AxI
2. 3502 Fillmore Joel
3. 2626 Kinninmont Jakson
4. 1243 Skellham Kayden
5. 5023 Chisholm Barclay
6. 1902 Martin Dylan

32. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 3973 Vines Lauren
2 126 Smith Ava
3 2120 Loiacono Madison
4, 5024 Chisholm Willow
5 3238 Henry Caitlin
6 1794 Chapman Heidi

Hampton
Aveley
Swanview

Hampton
Aveley

Hampton
Aveley
Gingin

Swanview
Aveley
Hampton
Gingin

Hampton
Northshore Chri
Aveley

Gingin

Yanchep
Swanview
Hampton
Aveley
Northshore Chri
Gingin

Yanchep
Aveley
Hampton
Northshore Chri
Swanview
Gingin

38.98 7
49.70 5
49.76 3
35.02 9
35.95 7
37.39 9
42.71 7
44.24 5
34.81 9
35.31 7
37.39 5
38.40 3
37.20 9
41.04 7
43.23 5
49.44 3
30.93 12
32.00 9
33.21 7
34.42 5
36.31 3
47.28 2
31.40 12
32.38 9
37.51 7
38.68 5
40.76 3
41.75 2
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Event (Place) No. Name

House

Score

Points

33. Year 7 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1. 3059 Thomas Caleb

2. 1662 Davids Kylan

3. 4686 Robins Henley

4, 1950 Kenchington Parker

34. Year 7 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. B
1. 2540 Jack Layla

2 5003 Brown Indiana

3 1828 Chapman Annah

4, 814 Grant-Fala Mackenzie
5 3467 Henry Isabella

6. 4233 Snow Belle

35. Year 7 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. A
1. 5004 Mead Jackson

2. 3043 Katrodiya Heet

3. 1621 Lockhart Harrison
4. 1938 Moss Daniel

5. 4748 Arthur Logan

36. Year 7 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. A
1. 2460 Jordan Madilee

2. 5005 Borovina Kya
3. 1829 Clark Audrey
4. 3435 Ward Torie
5. 4245 Curgenven Alyssa
6. 818 Hill Aleeya
37. Year 8 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. B
1. 1465 Scriva Adamo
2. 2965 Aghan Tate
3. 1928 Pascoe Flynn
4. 4642 Stacey Cooper

38. Year 8 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. B
1. 2392 Martin Abbey

2. 5011 Mead Ti'ayalah
3. 3419 Taylor Maddisan
4. 1816 Magda Jessie

5. 601 Keatley Dakotah
6. 4175 Lee Arlia

2/04/2025 1:04:17 PM
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Northshore Chri
Gingin

Aveley
Swanview
Yanchep

Northshore Chri
Hampton
Aveley

Gingin

Yanchep

Hampton
Northshore Chri
Gingin
Swanview
Yanchep
Aveley

Aveley
Hampton
Gingin
Yanchep

Hampton
Northshore Chri
Swanview
Gingin

Aveley
Yanchep

56.95
1:04.16
1:10.04
1:156.42

53.28
57.56
57.65
1:04.12
1:04.82
1:26.18

58.83
1:00.37
1:02.58
1:06.73
1:09.41

54.29
54.92
56.07
1:01.43
1:07.39
1:08.88

52.98
55.60
59.37
1:16.26

48.79
53.36
56.94
57.53
1:04.09
1:05.89
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score Points

39. Year 8 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1.

o koD

1467 Salisbury Lachlan
5012 Foot Eli

2964 Aghan Maicen
1936 Richards Cooper
4650 Glover Keanoe

40. Year 8 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1.

o ke

1818 Trew Talia
5013 Schmidt Amber
2421 Riddell Alicia
3405 Sims Courtney
4175 Lee Arlia

654 Behrendt Gabriella

41. Year 9 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1.

A A

1317 Bond Jackson

1911 Mackenzie Lucas
2824 Cox Kobe

4546 Maliphant Kai

5019 Beck Sunny

3723 Magnus-Miheasen Zaki

42. Year 9 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1.

A

460 Yeong Zoe
2280 Orme Cardia
4071 Arthur Nevaeh
5020 Bramley Jayda
1796 Manthey Taylah

43. Year 9 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1.

L

1432 Bassett-Olliver Mayson
3684 Fillmore Miles

2899 Jane Emmett

5017 Sashalmi Boldizsar
4541 Martin Beau

1911 Mackenzie Lucas

Aveley
Northshore Chri
Hampton
Gingin

Yanchep

Gingin
Northshore Chri
Hampton
Swanview
Yanchep
Aveley

Aveley

Gingin
Hampton
Yanchep
Northshore Chri
Swanview

Aveley
Hampton
Yanchep
Northshore Chri
Gingin

Aveley
Swanview
Hampton
Northshore Chri
Yanchep

Gingin

43.02 12
43.37
52.28
54.87
1:06.51
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48.41 1
48.89
51.17
52.31
56.90
57.69

N
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51.23
56.14
1:00.30
1:00.78
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50.79
53.32
1:04.10
1:06.24
1:15.11
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Event (Place) No. Name

House

Score

Points

44. Year 9 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. A
1. 464 Little Samantha
2. 4063 Joyce Indiana
3. 2265 Spencer Addison
4, 1803 Thorpe Marley
5. 3328 Swadling Hannah
6. 5018 Eiszele Leah

45. Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1. 1093 Urquhart Lachlan
2. 2639 Robinson Brock
3. 5023 Chisholm Barclay

46. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. B
1. 2101 Spencer Keelani
2. 284 Murray Pippa
3. 5024 Chisholm Willow
4. 1783 Coussens-Leeson Zara
5. 3291 Leota-Padlie Anahera

47.Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. A
1. 1243 Skellham Kayden
2. 2709 Aitken Joshua
3. 4490 Rowlett Axl
4, 1954 Pascoe Levi
5. 3502 Fillmore Joel

48. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. A
1. 3973 Vines Lauren
2. 325 Smith Alexis
3. 2120 Loiacono Madison
4. 1794 Chapman Heidi
5. 5022 Boydell Alexia

49. Yr 9 & Under Boys 4x50m Medley Relay, Div. A
1. 2 Aveley - Team

2. 63 Gingin - Team

3. 17 Hampton - Team

4. 84 Northshore Christian - T
5. 42 Yanchep - Team

2/04/2025 1:04:17 PM

Aveley
Yanchep
Hampton
Gingin
Swanview
Northshore Chri

Aveley
Hampton
Northshore Chri

Hampton
Aveley
Northshore Chri
Gingin
Swanview

Aveley
Hampton
Yanchep
Gingin
Swanview

Yanchep
Aveley
Hampton
Gingin
Northshore Chri

Aveley

Gingin
Hampton
Northshore Chri
Yanchep

48.46
49.12
51.35
54.62
54.79
1:05.88

53.30
55.05
1:00.64

48.88
50.72
57.05
1:06.97
1:12.03

46.46
46.79
53.66
54.87
56.16

41.18
46.83
50.17
53.73
54.08

2:40.63
3:18.70
3:29.83
3:38.47
3:40.33
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Event (Place) No. Name

House

Score

Points

50. Yr 9 & Under Girls 4x50m Medley Relay, Div. A
1. 17 Hampton - Team
2 Aveley - Team

92 Swanview - Team
42 Yanchep - Team
63 Gingin - Team

o oA wN

51.Yr 10 & Over Boys 4x50m Medley Relay, Div. A

1. 92 Swanview - Team

2. 17 Hampton - Team

3. 2 Aveley - Team

4. 63 Gingin - Team
52. Yr 10 & Over Girls 4x50m Medley Relay, Div. A

1. 17 Hampton - Team

2. 2 Aveley - Team

3. 63 Gingin - Team
53. Yr 8 & Under Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. B

1. 1600 Yeong Adam

2. 5008 Malherbe Kristian

3. 4776 Crane Thomas

4, 1928 Pascoe Flynn

54. Yr 8 & Under Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. B
1. 5013 Schmidt Amber

2 2460 Jordan Madilee
3 601 Keatley Dakotah
4, 1816 Magda Jessie
5 3467 Henry Isabella
6. 4223 Shelton Noelle

55. Yr 8 & Under Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1. 1467 Salisbury Lachlan
2 5012 Foot Eli

3 1936 Richards Cooper
4. 2907 Mills Caiden

5 4650 Glover Keanoe

2/04/2025 1:04:17 PM

84 Northshore Christian - T

Hampton
Aveley
Northshore Chri
Swanview
Yanchep

Gingin

Swanview
Hampton
Aveley
Gingin

Hampton
Aveley
Gingin

Aveley
Northshore Chri
Yanchep

Gingin

Northshore Chri
Hampton
Aveley

Gingin
Swanview
Yanchep

Aveley
Northshore Chri
Gingin
Hampton
Yanchep

2:50.71
2:59.90
3:00.13
3:20.92
3:21.22
3:22.33

2:52.31
3:01.22
3:02.30
3:40.02

2:55.27
3:08.78
3:32.41

49.76
58.17
58.34
59.61

46.31
46.48
51.29
53.97
55.86
1:00.31

39.13
42.65
47.21
49.08
50.54

24
18
14
10
6
4

24
18
14
10

24
18
14
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Event (Place) No. Name

House

Score Points

56. Yr 8 & Under Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. A
1. 2392 Martin Abbey
1818 Trew Talia
5005 Borovina Kya
3405 Sims Courtney
4188 Melvin Ashlee
601 Keatley Dakotah

IR

57. Year 9 Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. B

1. 1432 Bassett-Olliver Mayson
2. 3723 Magnus-Miheasen Zaki
3. 4541 Martin Beau

4, 2821 Van Den Aakster Micha

58. Year 9 Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. B

1. 2280 Orme Cardia
2. 460 Yeong Zoe

3. 4063 Joyce Indiana
4. 5020 Bramley Jayda

59. Year 9 Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1. 1317 Bond Jackson
3684 Fillmore Miles
4546 Maliphant Kai
2899 Jane Emmett
5019 Beck Sunny
1911 Mackenzie Lucas

o g s DN

60. Year 9 Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. A
1. 2257 Linden Tayla
2 464 Little Samantha
3 4071 Arthur Nevaeh
4, 3328 Swadling Hannah
5 1803 Thorpe Marley

61. Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. B

1. 2680 Byers Rory

2 3525 Hewer Jameson
3. 1118 Smith Marinus
4 1902 Martin Dylan

Hampton
Gingin
Northshore Chri
Swanview
Yanchep
Aveley

Aveley
Swanview
Yanchep
Hampton

Hampton
Aveley
Yanchep
Northshore Chri

Aveley
Swanview
Yanchep
Hampton
Northshore Chri
Gingin

Hampton
Aveley
Yanchep
Swanview
Gingin

Hampton
Swanview
Aveley
Gingin

1:00.62

1:06.62

42.05 12
48.61
51.22
52.26
53.03
53.80
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49.26
57.17
58.84
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47.80
48.24
49.87
50.47
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49.12
54.70
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Event (Place) No. Name

House

Score Points

62. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. B
1. 284 Murray Pippa

5024 Chisholm Willow

2146 Andrews Brooke

2.

3.

4, 3291 Leota-Padlie Anahera
5. 1783 Coussens-Leeson Zara

63. Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1. 1243 Skellham Kayden
2. 2626 Kinninmont Jakson
3. 5023 Chisholm Barclay
4. 3502 Fillmore Joel

5. 4490 Rowlett Axl

64. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. A
1. 3973 Vines Lauren
2. 126 Smith Ava
3. 2120 Loiacono Madison
4. 3238 Henry Caitlin
5. 1794 Chapman Heidi

65. OPEN Boys 100m Freestyle, Div. A

1. 1189 Salisbury Brody
2. 4490 Rowlett AxI

3. 5012 Foot Eli

4. 3502 Fillmore Joel

5. 1936 Richards Cooper

6. 2592 Micallef Matthew

66. OPEN Girls 100m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 3973 Vines Lauren
126 Smith Ava
2120 Loiacono Madison
1803 Thorpe Marley
5011 Mead Ti'ayalah
3435 Ward Torie

Ll <

67. Year 7 Girls 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A
1. 17 Hampton - Team
2. 63 Gingin - Team

Aveley
Northshore Chri
Hampton
Swanview
Gingin

Aveley
Hampton
Northshore Chri
Swanview
Yanchep

Yanchep
Aveley
Hampton
Swanview
Gingin

Aveley
Yanchep
Northshore Chri
Swanview
Gingin
Hampton

Yanchep
Aveley
Hampton
Gingin
Northshore Chri
Swanview

Hampton
Gingin

1:06.90

1:10.57 1
1:17.12
1:19.79
1:25.46
1:31.41
1:38.53

1:12.47 1
1:19.57
1:29.26
1:32.06
1:35.88
1:50.80

48.34
49.41
49.73
54.21
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40.83 12
43.43
46.93
47.27
47.68
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40.32 12
41.04
47.07
53.64
59.79
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2:50.41 24
3:02.23 18
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
HIIEIEIEIEEEEI R EnEnEiEiEEEnEnEIEiEnEnEEEIEnEEnEIEIEnEEn .

68. Year 7 Boys 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1. 17 Hampton - Team Hampton 3:09.42 24
2. 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 3:14.20 18
3. 2 Aveley - Team Aveley 3:16.03 14
4, 63 Gingin - Team Gingin 3:36.24 10

69. Year 8 Girls 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1. 84 Northshore Christian - T Northshore Chri 2:37.60 24
2. 17 Hampton - Team Hampton 2:47.32 18
4, 63 Gingin - Team Gingin 3:03.53 10
5. 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 3:15.50 6
6. 92 Swanview - Team Swanview 3:46.28 4

70. Year 8 Boys 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1. 2 Aveley - Team Aveley 2:34.04 24
2. 17 Hampton - Team Hampton 3:00.35 18
3. 63 Gingin - Team Gingin 3:00.44 14
71. Year 9 Girls 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A
1. 17 Hampton - Team Hampton 2:31.84 24
2. 2 Aveley - Team Aveley 2:38.14 18
3. 63 Gingin - Team Gingin 2:54.75 14
72. Year 9 Boys 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A
1. 63 Gingin - Team Gingin 2:46.58 24
2. 17 Hampton - Team Hampton 2:54.99 18
73.Yr 10 & Over Girls 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A
1. 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 2:31.03 24
2. 17 Hampton - Team Hampton 2:31.57 18
3. 2 Aveley - Team Aveley 2:35.78 14
4. 92 Swanview - Team Swanview 2:59.58 10
5. 63 Gingin - Team Gingin 3:01.31 6

74. Yr 10 & Over Boys 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1. 17 Hampton - Team Hampton 24
2. 92 Swanview - Team Swanview 18
3. 2 Aveley - Team Aveley 14
4, 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 10
5. 63 Gingin - Team Gingin 6
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